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1 1 1 Eyring, Jan M20 1998 1 3 00:59:38 00:06:59 00:34:41 00:17:58

2 2 2 Goth, Benedikt M20 1993 1 2 01:00:35 00:07:06 00:34:22 00:19:07 00:00:57

1 3 3 Lutz, Markus M50 1967 1 9 01:04:13 00:07:29 00:37:33 00:19:11 00:03:38

1 4 4 Keilwerth, Tobias M30 1986 1 4 01:04:36 00:07:10 00:37:24 00:20:02 00:00:23

3 5 5 Kränzlein, Luis M20 2001 1 14 01:04:49 00:06:56 00:38:08 00:19:45 00:00:13

2 6 6 Meier, Andreas M30 1992 1 8 01:06:02 00:07:34 00:37:42 00:20:46 00:01:13

4 7 7 Bauer, Simon [L] M20 1996 1 6 01:06:34 00:08:52 00:38:35 00:19:07 00:00:32

1 8 8 Bastron, Alex M40 1982 1 29 01:07:14 00:07:12 00:38:35 00:21:27 00:00:40

5 9 9 Fix, Justin M20 1995 1 15 01:07:32 00:08:58 00:37:54 00:20:40 00:00:18

1 10 10 Schmidt, Michael M18/19 2003 1 12 01:07:57 00:07:22 00:38:06 00:22:29 00:00:25

2 11 11 Wolfarth, Christian M50 1966 1 22 01:08:19 00:08:15 00:38:09 00:21:55 00:00:22

3 12 12 Dänzer, Michael M30 1985 1 18 01:09:30 00:08:17 00:38:29 00:22:44 00:01:11

6 13 13 Sauter, Ruben M20 2002 1 10 01:10:00 00:08:11 00:40:30 00:21:19 00:00:30

4 14 14 Conrad, Basti M30 1985 1 11 01:10:20 00:07:59 00:41:11 00:21:10 00:00:20

1 1 15 Zunner, Astrid W40 1974 2 58 01:10:31 00:07:18 00:40:09 00:23:04 00:00:11

3 15 16 Thoma, Jochen M50 1968 1 24 01:10:32 00:08:43 00:39:49 00:22:00 00:00:01

7 16 17 Mittelstaedt, Christoph M20 2001 1 33 01:10:44 00:07:25 00:40:09 00:23:10 00:00:12

8 17 18 Oberhuber, Niklas M20 1997 1 20 01:10:59 00:08:06 00:39:59 00:22:54 00:00:15

9 18 19 Schober, Anton M20 2000 1 13 01:11:29 00:08:55 00:42:34 00:20:00 00:00:30

1 19 20 Oberhuber, Karl-Heinz M60 1955 1 19 01:11:31 00:07:20 00:41:05 00:23:06 00:00:02

2 20 21 Otto, Wolf-Dietrich M60 1961 1 25 01:11:48 00:07:18 00:39:12 00:25:18 00:00:17

2 21 22 Kraft, Peter M40 1981 1 17 01:12:49 00:08:21 00:43:00 00:21:28 00:01:01

4 22 23 Auernhammer, Gerd M50 1971 2 78 01:12:58 00:07:21 00:40:05 00:25:32 00:00:09

5 23 24 Hölzlein, Peter M50 1966 1 27 01:13:17 00:09:59 00:40:05 00:23:13 00:00:19

3 24 25 Beyer, Bruno M40 1976 1 32 01:13:45 00:07:55 00:43:05 00:22:45 00:00:28

10 25 26 Riess, Hannes [L] M20 1994 2 48 01:14:30 00:07:50 00:43:15 00:23:25 00:00:45

11 26 27 Scheck, Florian M20 1994 1 28 01:14:48 00:10:02 00:42:01 00:22:45 00:00:18

1 2 28 Henke, Johanna W20 1996 2 61 01:14:54 00:08:35 00:46:15 00:20:04 00:00:06

2 3 29 Otto, Beate W40 1976 2 57 01:14:55 00:09:09 00:42:03 00:23:43 00:00:01

5 27 30 Trottler, Oliver M30 1986 1 21 01:15:35 00:09:43 00:43:13 00:22:39 00:00:40

12 28 31 Maier, Jakob M20 2000 3 89 01:15:42 00:09:17 00:43:37 00:22:48 00:00:07

6 29 32 Eichberger, Martin M50 1965 1 30 01:15:52 00:08:27 00:43:53 00:23:32 00:00:10

13 30 33 Dänzer, Sebastian M20 2001 1 26 01:16:18 00:09:14 00:43:57 00:23:07 00:00:26

6 31 34 Georgiev, Yanko M30 1986 3 92 01:16:36 00:08:10 00:46:23 00:22:03 00:00:18

1 4 35 Hertle, Kathrin W30 1985 2 64 01:16:56 00:09:49 00:44:23 00:22:44 00:00:20

4 32 36 Krauß, Stefan M40 1981 1 40 01:17:24 00:08:54 00:44:44 00:23:46 00:00:28

5 33 37 Merk, Martin M40 1980 1 16 01:17:42 00:10:58 00:41:55 00:24:49 00:00:18

7 34 38 Isabey, Philippe M50 1966 1 31 01:17:44 00:10:12 00:42:29 00:25:03 00:00:02

8 35 39 Remele, Peter M50 1970 3 87 01:18:19 00:07:48 00:42:40 00:27:51 00:00:35

14 36 40 Loos, Jonathan [L] M20 1994 2 42 01:18:31 00:08:22 00:42:56 00:27:13 00:00:12

2 5 41 Schmidt, Marlene [L] W20 1998 2 54 01:18:40 00:08:28 00:47:39 00:22:33 00:00:09

6 37 42 Wißmeier, Marcus M40 1978 1 39 01:18:40 00:09:52 00:44:17 00:24:31 00:00:00

2 6 43 Sabla, Tamara W30 1991 2 67 01:19:24 00:09:24 00:44:36 00:25:24 00:00:44

9 38 44 Ortner, Heiko [L] M50 1972 2 50 01:19:43 00:10:17 00:44:54 00:24:32 00:00:19

15 39 45 Werth, Mark M20 1996 2 71 01:19:44 00:10:52 00:44:04 00:24:48 00:00:01

16 40 46 Dreßler, Martin [L] M20 1997 2 52 01:20:06 00:08:37 00:45:29 00:26:00 00:00:22

7 41 47 Schramm, Johannes M30 1984 3 90 01:20:18 00:07:17 00:47:15 00:25:46 00:00:12

7 42 48 Wacker, Lothar M40 1973 3 84 01:20:41 00:07:38 00:45:26 00:27:37 00:00:23

17 43 49 Schmitt, Philipp [L] M20 1995 2 43 01:20:51 00:09:20 00:43:18 00:28:13 00:00:10

8 44 50 Schatzeck, Thomas M40 1979 1 37 01:20:55 00:09:23 00:44:58 00:26:34 00:00:04

9 45 51 Stellwag, Marcus M40 1976 3 81 01:21:08 00:09:02 00:45:53 00:26:13 00:00:13

10 46 52 Raab, Reinhold [L] M50 1964 2 44 01:21:17 00:09:15 00:42:54 00:29:08 00:00:09

18 47 53 Binder, Matthias M20 2000 3 93 01:22:10 00:10:06 00:47:22 00:24:42 00:00:53

3 48 54 Hoos, Peter M60 1959 3 88 01:23:14 00:09:06 00:48:34 00:25:34 00:01:04

19 49 55 Bilert, Manuel M20 1994 2 79 01:23:17 00:10:36 00:49:13 00:23:28 00:00:03

8 50 56 Dümmler, Christoph M30 1990 3 85 01:23:29 00:09:34 00:53:54 00:20:01 00:00:12

4 51 57 Bauer, Gerhard [L] M60 1959 2 53 01:23:43 00:10:54 00:46:20 00:26:29 00:00:14

9 52 58 Kleeberger, Friedrich M30 1991 2 70 01:25:35 00:08:58 00:51:47 00:24:50 00:01:52

2 53 59 Müller, Johannes [L] M18/19 2003 2 41 01:25:38 00:08:08 00:43:22 00:34:08 00:00:03

11 54 60 Diezinger, Hans-Jürgen [L] M50 1964 2 47 01:26:03 00:09:18 00:47:55 00:28:50 00:00:25

5 55 61 Tietz, Rainer M60 1951 3 82 01:26:16 00:12:26 00:44:25 00:29:25 00:00:13

3 7 62 Kirvel, Sabrina W20 1994 2 59 01:26:38 00:10:03 00:46:17 00:30:18 00:00:22

10 56 63 Raab, Peter [L] M30 1990 2 45 01:27:01 00:09:54 00:50:54 00:26:13 00:00:23

1 8 64 Rinehart, Susanna W50 1965 2 66 01:28:00 00:09:05 00:48:20 00:30:35 00:00:59

20 57 65 Hinkel, Julius [L] M20 1998 2 65 01:28:19 00:11:52 00:48:02 00:28:25 00:00:19

12 58 66 Kuch, Michael M50 1968 1 36 01:29:14 00:10:56 00:49:33 00:28:45 00:00:55

10 59 67 Hofmann, Christoph M40 1978 2 76 01:29:19 00:09:58 00:53:58 00:25:23 00:00:05

6 60 68 Horndasch, Helmut [L] M60 1962 2 46 01:34:55 00:11:20 00:49:15 00:34:20 00:05:36

13 61 69 Bilert, Siegfried M50 1963 2 80 01:35:42 00:11:36 00:50:19 00:33:47 00:00:47

14 62 70 Eisele, Holger M50 1965 2 74 01:35:49 00:11:58 00:54:59 00:28:52 00:00:07

15 63 71 Scheuermann, Stefan M50 1967 3 91 01:38:04 00:12:11 00:53:32 00:32:21 00:02:15

1 9 72 Dänzer, Saskia W18/19 2003 2 60 01:38:16 00:11:46 00:54:05 00:32:25 00:00:12

2 10 73 Schneider, Maria [L] W50 1965 2 55 01:39:26 00:11:03 00:56:57 00:31:26 00:01:10

1 11 74 Förster, Ilona W60 1955 2 63 01:40:03 00:10:24 00:58:13 00:31:26 00:00:37
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16 64 75 Dettenberger, Stefan M50 1969 2 75 01:40:15 00:11:40 00:56:51 00:31:44 00:00:12

7 65 76 Müller, Arnold M60 1960 2 73 01:41:30 00:10:44 00:57:35 00:33:11 00:01:15

2 12 77 Ulrich, Ursula W60 1958 2 56 01:43:50 00:10:46 00:56:09 00:36:55 00:02:20

8 66 78 Förster, Henry M60 1958 2 69 01:44:40 00:11:00 00:57:35 00:36:05 00:00:50
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